FISCAL IMPACT STATEMENT

PROGRAM: POWER GENERATION FEASIBILITY

RECOMMENDATION

Direct Cost
*Indirect Cost
TOTAL COST
Additional

Revenue or Savings
Generated

Net City Cost

Amount Budgeted
(If none budgeted,
identify source)

*Indirect Costs
Administration
Other

**Budgeted by AAR 2016-118

TOTAL OR
CURRENT

$232,700.00

$20.000.00

$252,700.00

$0.00

$252,700.00

$252,700.00**

$15,000.00

$ 5.000.00

ANNUALIZED
COST




