FISCAL IMPACT STATEMENT

PROGRAM: POWER GENERATION FEASIBILITY

RECOMMENDATION	TOTAL OR <u>CURRENT</u>	ANNUALIZED COST
Direct Cost	\$232,700.00	
*Indirect Cost	\$20,000.00	
TOTAL COST	\$252,700.00	
Additional Revenue or Savings Generated	\$0.00	
Net City Cost	\$252,700.00	
Amount Budgeted (If none budgeted, identify source)	<u>\$252,700.00**</u>	
*Indirect Costs Administration Other	\$15,000.00 \$ 5,000.00	

^{**}Budgeted by AAR 2016-118